CONTRACT IS AUTOMATICALLY RENEWED), subparagraph (3) is deleted in its 

entirety and replaced as follows: 

“(3) Reimbursement For Third Automatic Renewal Period: The MCA for the 

Third Automatic Renewal Period of the Contract as described in Paragraph 

4 (TERM OF CONTRACT) of the Contract shall not exceed ONE MILLION, 

TWO HUNDRED FIFTY-FOUR THOUSAND, TWO HUNDRED THIRTY 

DOLLARS ($1,254,230) and shall consist of Funded Programs as shown in 

Exhibit B – 15, Financial Summary.” 

6. Financial Summary (Exhibit B – 13) for FY 2025-26 is deleted in its entirety and 

replaced with Financial Summary (Exhibit B – 15) for FY 2025-26, attached hereto